
Ireland Army Health 
Clinic/Pharmacies/Dental 
and Veterinary Facility 
Holiday Hours/Closures 

Ireland Army Health Clinic and 
Main Clinic Pharmacy

• Thursday, Dec. 19 – No closure, all 
operations open.

• Friday, Dec. 20 – Closes at noon
• UPDATE: Tuesday, Dec. 24 - Closed
• Wednesday, Dec. 25 – Closed
• Wednesday, Jan. 1 – Closed
• Thursday, Jan 2 – No closure all operations 

open
Binter Street Pharmacy • Thursday, Dec. 19 – No closure, all 

operations open.
• Friday, Dec. 20 – Closes at noon
• UPDATE: Tuesday, Dec. 24 - Closed
• Wednesday, Dec. 25 – Closed
• Wednesday, Jan. 1 – Closed
• Thursday, Jan 2 – No closure, all 

operations open
Jordan Dental Clinic • Thursday, Dec. 19 – No closure, all 

operations open.
• Friday, Dec. 20 – Closes at noon
• UPDATE: Tuesday, Dec. 24 - Closed
• Wednesday, Dec. 25 – Closed
• Wednesday, Jan. 1 – Closed
• Thursday, Jan 2 – No closure, all 

operations open
Fort Knox Veterinary Treatment 
Facility

• Friday, Dec. 13 – Closes at noon
• Tuesday, Dec 24 – Closed
• Wednesday, Dec 25 – Closed
• Monday, Dec 30 – Closed
• Tuesday, Dec 31 – Closed
• Wednesday, Jan 1 - Closed
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